
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, E 295.75 F
413 FT, E 506.57 FT, S 396.94 FT
POB. AKA PARCEL C-1.

CRANE CLIFFORD
249 SW CATES ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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31803 MAINT/ALTR 30 03/13/2014

18005 POOL 100 03/05/2001

17559 M H 125 10/19/2000

2009HX Base Yr

249 SW CATES ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,448 106.1100 63.67 155,864 2001 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 52,260

FGR 648 55 356 9,067

UOP 160 25 40 1,019

2,860 2,448 62,346

BAS= W22 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W54 S27 E76 FGR= E24 N27 W24
S27$ N27$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 25 1993 1993 3 25 200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 7,280

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

16,380

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,300


